
Fenley & Nicol 
Co. Inc. 

.45 Brook Avenue. Deer Park, New York 11729 (516) 586-4900 (718) 204-4993 Gasoline Pump 8 Tank Environmental Services 

July 12, 1991 I 
Mr. Robert Marino 
New York State Department of 
Environmental Conservation 
50 Wolf Road, Room 220 
Albany, New York 12233 

RE: Remedial Activity Program at 
Bowe Systems & Machinery 
200 Frank Road, Hicksville, N.Y. 

Dear Mr. Marino: I 
As discussed during your July 9, 1991 telephone conversation with Stanley Rosenthal, the following is 
a brief summary regarding the background and current status of the remedial action program initiated 
and undertaken voluntarily by Bowe Systems & Machinery (Bowe). 

In addition to its many other businesses, a division of Bowe manufactures dry cleaning machines in 
Germany and markets them under the "Permal" trade name in the United States. The machines were 
shipped in containers from Germany and warehoused in the Hicksville facility. Prior to shipping a 
machine to the end user, they were tested to make certain they were not damaged during shipment. 
When a new model was introduced it might be tested with perchloroethylene dry cleaning solvent, the 
most popular solvent used in dry cleaning plants throughout the United States. 

Apparently during one of these test runs, a service technician accidentally allowed a tank to overflow 
or leak its contents (about 50-75 gal.) onto the floor and into a floor drain connected to one of eight 
drywells on the property. Management was never aware that this accidental spill had occurred. 

In 1990, Bowe decided to relocate the dry cleaning machinery division and consolidate it with the 
laundry machinery division in Wichita Falls, Texas and sell the Hicksville facility. To satisfy any poten- 
tial buyer or bank that the property was free and clear, they hired a company to do an environmental 
site assessment report. The test results in that report was the first indication to management that an 
accidental spill had ever occurred and management was quick to take steps to voluntarily correct the 
problem. 

In September, 1990, they hired Fenley & Nicol Co., Inc. (F&N) to produce an extensive Phase I report to 
determine the extent of the soil contamination and the cost to remove and dispose of the soil. After the 
Phase I test results were obtained and analyzed, Bowe contacted F&N to do all the soil remediation 
work required to satisfy the NYS-DEC. This work was started on March 4, 1991 and completed on 
March 7, 1991, with a NYS-DEC representative present to observe all procedures. In addition, a mobile 



laboratory and chemist was provided on site by Pedneault Associates to analyze immediately all 
excavation samples. A complete report was prepared by F&N dated April 17, 1991 and submitted to 
NYS-DEC, copy enclosed. 

In addition to testing the soil, groundwater was sampled and analyzed from monitoring wells. At one 
point only the level of tetrachloroethylene was 471 ppb. We believe that since the source of this 
contamination caused by the accidental spill has now been eliminated, no increase in groundwater 
contamination should occur. Bowe has already relocated and the facility is now vacant. 

In light of all remedial measures and accomplishments of the field work undertaken by Bowe voluntari- 
ly, we now request that NYS-DEC provides us confirmation that the site is classified as "Site Classifica- 
tion Code 5" defined as follows: 

Site Classification Code 5: The site has been properly closed, no evidence of present or poten- 
tial adverse impact - no further action required. 

Bowe needs such documentation in order to divest the property. 

Regarding the known groundwater contamination, if deemed necessary, Bowe would agree to a con- 
tinued monitoring program for a period of one year (four sampling events) and this would be imple- 
mented within two weeks of your request. If after a twelve month period, the contamination levels have 
remained the same or have decreased in the monitoring wells, a recommendation will be made to 
discontinue monitoring, and close the file. 

If you have any question or comments regarding the field work performed or site history, please con- 
tact Stanley Rosenthal at (51 6) 483-61 1 1, or myself. 

Geologist '/ 
cc: A. Candela, NYS-DEC 

J. Ascher, NYS-DEC 
W. Mahoney, Bowe 
J. Nelson 

Fenley & Nicol Co. Inc. 
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SOIL EXCAVATION REPORT 

BOWE SYSTEMS & MACHINERY 
200 FRANK ROAD 

HICKSVILLE. NEW YORK 

FENLEY & NlCOL CO., INC. 

445 Brook Avenue 

Deer Park, New York 1 1729 

(51 6) 586-4900 

April 17, 1991 



INTRODUCTION 

Fenley & Nicol Co., Inc. was retained by Bowe Systems & Machinery of 200 Frank Avenue, Hicksville, 
N.Y. to review historical information and previously collected data on possible soil contamination 
caused by the activities at this site. Fenley & Nicol's objectives were to confirm the findings in the 
Environmental Site Assessment Report prepared by Soil Mechanics Drilling Corp. dated January, 1990, 
and supplemental investigations. Fenley & Nicol's recommendations included additional soil borings 
to delineate the horizontal and vertical extent of the contamination and to develop a work plan to per- 
form the necessary soil removal and disposal to satisfy the NYS-DEC. 

WORK PERFORMED 

Fenley & Nicol (F&N) drilled eight soil borings near the west group of four interconnected leaching 
pools to confirm the findings in the Environmental Site Assessment Report and to determine the extent 
of the soil remediation work plan. The locations and depths of the borings were based on the location 
and total depths of the leaching pools. 

Soil cuttings were collected by a geologist on site and screened using a Photovac portable field gas 
chromatograph targeting tetrachloroethylene. Health and safety air monitoring at the drill rig was also 
performed using the field gas chromatograph. The workers were able to maintain OSHA level D protec- 
tion during the drilling and sampling of the borings. The results of the borings and soil head space 
analysis indicated elevated levels of tetrachloroethylene in the soils around leaching pools #1, #2 and 
#3 (see site sketch) to a depth of approximately 20 feet and a horizontal distance of approximately 12 
feet from each leaching pool. 

A work plan in the form of a bid package was prepared describing the scope of work required to reme- 
diate the contaminated soil. The method of soil remediation preferred by Bowe was to excavate and 
dispose of all contaminated soils associated with the discharge from the leaching pools. After accept- 
ance of the scope of work and the bid package by Bowe, Fenley & Nicol contacted the New York State 
Department of Environmental Conservation Hazardous Waste Remediation Division and the Nassau 
County Department of Health Services to review the work plan and provide guidance. 

The soil excavation commenced on March 4, 1991, with the removal of the surface asphalt. Based on 
the Soil Mechanics reports and F&N1s soil borings, the soils from grade to a depth of five feet were 
considered to be clean, laboratory analysis confirmed this. The soil was stock pilled on plastic for 
future use as backfill material. On March 5, 1991, soil excavation continued with a NYS-DEC Hazard- 
ous Waste Remediation Division representative present to observe the soil removal handling and 
sample location and collection procedures. 

Fenley & Nicol contracted Pedneault Associates of Bohemia, N.Y. to provide a mobile laboratory and 
chemist to analyze the excavation samples on site for immediate determination of contamination 
levels. The soils were segregated into contaminated (> 1.0 ppb) and non-contaminated (< 1.0 ppb) 
piles on plastic for disposal or use as backfill material. 

Soil samples were collected approximately every 4 feet (depth of each pool ring) and analyzed. 
Excavation continued in depth until the analysis indicated < 1.0 ppb tetrachloroethylene or until NYS- 
DEC approval to backfill. With the end point samples meeting NYS-DEC approval, side wall samples 
were collected from the excavations at the depth of greatest concentration of tetrachloroethylene 
penetraction to insure complete horizontal soil removal. 

The excavation of all contaminated soils was completed on March 7, 1991. 'The excavation was back- 
filled using available materials on site, with additional clean fill material delivered to the site as need- 
ed. The leaching pools were steam cleaned, reinstalled and connected for service. New asphalt re- 
turned the site to original condition. 

Fenley & Nicol Co- Inc- 



The stock pilled contaminated soil was sampled and tested for TCLP Volatiles, TCLP Semi-volatiles, 
TCLP Pesticides/Herbicides, EP Toxicity for heavy metals and PCB's for landfill disposal facility 
approval. Approximately 450 tons of soil was manifested to Athens Hocking Landfill in Ohio. 

LABORATORY RESULTS 

The laboratory results of all the samples collected is tabulated below. The locations of the leaching 
pools are indicated on the site sketch. 

Leaching Pool #1 Leaching Pool #2 Leaching Pool #3 

Depth Tetrachloroethylene Depth Tetrachloroethylene Depth Tetrachloroethylene 
(ft.1 ( P P ~ )  (ft.1 ( P P ~ )  (fi.1 ( P P ~ )  

4 
8 
12 
16 
20 
25 
29 
East 
West 
North 

4 

12 
17 
20 
20 

East 
West 
South 

During the soil excavation and in addition to the scope of work, Pedneault Associates sampled and 
analyzed the groundwater collected from four existing monitoring wells installed by Soil Mechanics 
Drilling Corp. as part of the site assessment. The results of this testing is listed below: 

- 

Tetrachloroethylene 
Well # ( P P ~ )  

1 0.37 
2 0.06 
3 0.57 
4 47 1 

CONCLUSION 

The soil excavation project performed at this site has removed all contaminated soil in the vicinity of 
the leaching pools per NYS-DEC requirements. This was demonstrated through the use of an on-site 
certified mobile laboratory collecting and analyzing end point samples. The width and total depth of 
the excavation was approved by the NYS-DEC representative who was present during the excavation 
and approved the backfilling and restoration of the site. 

The sampling and analysis of the groundwater has indicated elevated levels above 1.0 ppb tetrachlo- 
roethylene in well #4, located down gradient from the leaching pools. Detectable levels below 1.0 ppb 
were indicated in wells #1 through #3. Since well #4 is the most down gradient well from the source 
of the contamination, Fenley & Nicol recommends the installation of additional groundwater monitor- 
ing wells down gradient of well #4. A complete proposal with specifications and work plan will be pre- 
pared under a separate cover. 

Fenley & Nicol Co. Inc. 





D U F F Y  A V E. 

subsoil Investfgatfons 
a n 0  YISIICX a010 . SUCOID. nrw roar 117aa 316 221 - 2:: 

MONITORING WELL LOCATION PLAN 
D U F F Y  A V E .  

HICKSVILLE, NEW YORK 
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PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, INC. TESTING UBORATORIES 

1615 N I N T H  A V E N U E  P 0 8 0 X  205 B C H E W I A  N Y 11716 ( 5 1 6 ) 4 6 7 - 8 4 7 7  

A F T E R  5  P M  ( 5 1 0 )  5 8 7 - 5 5 7 9  

TO:  FenCey and N icoL Compaq,  7nc.  
445  B ~ o a b  Avenue 
D e w  P m k ,  NY 11729 R E :  Bawe Sy4 t m  

200 F u n k  Road 
H i c h u U e ,  NY 

3 / 0 5 / 9  1  3 / 0 5 / 9  1  3 /  1 1 / 9 1  la te:  Collected . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Analyzed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Report . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Sampling Point 

41 

Parameters 1 2 3 4 5 
I I I I I 

Lab Number 69 798  

j'rn 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director 



PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, INC. TESTING ~ B O R A T O R ~ E S  

1615  NINTH A V E N U E  P 0 B O X  2 0 5  B O H E M I A .  N Y 11710 ( 5 1 0 ) 4 0 7 . 8 4 7 7  

AFTER 5  P M  ( 5 1 8 ) 5 8 7 - 5 5 7 9  

TO: Fenley and NicoQ Company, 7 n c .  
4 4 5  8400k Avenue 
D e e ~  P a ~ k ,  NY 11729 R E :  B w e  Sybfemb 

200 Fmnk Road 
H i c h b v d X e ,  NY 

310519 1 310519  1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  311 1 / 9 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  "rate: Collected . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Analyzed Report 

Sampling Point 

.:Lab Number 69 79  8 

?m 

Parameters 1 2 3 4 5 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director 

0 

ppb T e t n a c ~ u n o e t h u L e n e  0 . 0 5  ! I 

I 
1 . 1 1  

I 



PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, INC. TESTING UBORATORIES 

1615  N I N T H  A V E N U E  P 0 B O X  2 0 5  - B O H E M I A .  N Y 1 1 7 1 8  - ( 5 1 8 ) 4 6 7 - 8 4 7 7  
AFTER 5 PM.  ( 5 1 8 )  5 6 7 - 5 5 7 9  

T O :  F e n l e y  and N i c o L  C o m p a n y ,  1 nc. 
4 4 5  B t o u h  A v e n u e  
D e e t  P a t h ,  NY 1 1 7 2 9  RE: l3awe S y h € m  

2 0 0  Fmnk R o a d  
H i c .h  v  ~ U C ,  NY 

3 1 0 6 1 9  1 3 1 1  1 / 9 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Date: Collected . . .  !!*6!9.1. . . . . . . .  Analyzed Report 

Sampling Point 

1. , . ~q~pte  - S o i t  S a m p l e  # 4  [ D q  w u  1 a t  16 '  d e e p )  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

2. . .  .so+L+. r q  - S O X  S a m p l e  ~ 5  I D 4  1 a t  20 '  d e e p )  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

3. , . . S q p L e .  # ! 0 . - S U . ~  S a m p l e  # 6  ( D v  w u  1 25  ' . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
d e e p )  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 .  . .  .~cun~Je. !! ! .-. S p i C . S a m ~ T . e .  !? . !?Y WeCe .! .a?. ?? '. 

d e e p )  5. . .  .swP$.~. ?!?.: s.+!.sEP~.~. !!.!%?f ?Y.%% . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 0 '  

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director 

Parameters 1 2 3 4 5 

Lab Number 6 9  7 9 5  

. jm 

~ e t t a c U u n u e t h u l ~ n e  pub 1 6 . 9 6  0 . 7 8  1 1 . 2 3  i 6 . 4 3  

I 
5 . 0 0  



PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES. I NC. TEST~NG LABORATCRIES 

1615 N I N T H  A V E N U E  P 0 BOX 2 0 5  B O H E M I A .  N Y 1 1 7 1 0  ( 5 ! 6 ) 4 8 7 . 8 4 7 7  

A F T E R  5 P M  ( 5 1 0 )  5 0 7 - 5 5 7 9  

T O :  FevtCey a n d  N i c o l  C o m p a n y ,  7 n c .  
445  B m a h  A v e n u e  
D e e t  P a t h ,  NY 1 1  7 2 9  

310619  1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  late: Collected Analyzed . . .  

RE: Bawe S y d t e m b  
200 F u n k  Road 
H i c h 4 v d X e .  NY 

310619  1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 1 1  1 / 9 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Report 

sampling Point 

S a m p l e  # 13 - S a d  S a m p l e  # 9  ( N o d h  D q  W U  1 a t  20 '  d e e p )  I . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
S a m N e  # 1 4  - S a d  S a m p l e  # 10 ( W e 4 t  D q  W U  1 a.t 20'  d e e p )  2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

P . O .  # E-38597  

Parameters 1 2 3 4 5 

Lab Number 69798  

a 

T e ~ c ~ o ~ o e t h u t e n e  p pb 

JOHh PEDNEAULT 
Lab 3irector 

0 . 0 6  0 . 0 2  1 0 . 2 9  

I I I I 



PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, IN C. TESTING LABORATCRIES 

1815 N I N T H  A V E N U E  P 0 B O X  2 0 5  B O H E M I A .  N  Y 11718 ( 5 1 0 )  0 8 7 - 8 4 7 7  

AFTER 5  PM. ( 5 1 8 ) 5 8 7 - 5 5 7 9  

TO: F e n t e y  a n d  N i c a L  C o m p a n y ,  I n c .  
4 4 5  8 ~ o o k  A v e n u e  
Dem P a n k ,  NY 1 1 7 2 9  

Manch 1 1 ,  1 9 9 1  

RE: 8 o w e  S y ~ t e r n b  
200  F u n k  R o a d  
H i c h b v U e ,  NY 

7ate: Collected . . . .  !! 0?!9.1. . . . . . .  Analyzed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 / 0 7 / 9  1 Report . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 / 1 1 / 9 1  

Sampling Point 

S a m N e  # 1 6  - S o 2  S a m p l e  # 1 2  ( D r y  W e f X  2  at 17 '  d e e p l  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
S a m p l e  # 1 7  - S o d  S a m p l e  # 1 3  ( D r y  W U  2  a t  20 '  d e e p l  2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
S a m p l e  ~ 1 8  - s u z  S a m p l e  r 1 4  ( W e n t  DY W e f X  2  a t  20 '  d e e p }  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

S o Z  S a m p l e  # 1 5  ( E a ~ t  D q  W E € . €  2  a t  20 '  d e e p l  
'8 . . . .  S 4 m ~ J . e . # ! ?  .- . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

S a m p l e  # 2 0  - S o i t  S a m p l e  # 16 ( S o u t h  D n y  W E € . €  2  a t  20 '  d e e p l  5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

Lab Number 6 9  7 9 5  

Parameters 1 2 3 4 5 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Dir x tor  

T e O u t c k t o ~ o e t h u X e n e  ppb 2 . 6 7  I 0 . 3 i  ] 
I 

' 0 . 7 3  1 0 . 0 3  

I 
( 1 . 0  



PEDNfEAULT ASSOCIATES, INC. TESTING LABORATORIES 

1615  N I N T H  A V E N U E  P 0 B O X  2 0 5  B O H E M I A .  N Y 11716 ( 5 1 6 ) 4 6 7 . 8 4 7 7  

AFTER 5  P M  ( 5 1 8 )  5 0 7 - 5 5 7 9  

Match 1 1 ,  1 9 9 1  

T O :  Fenfey and NicaL Cornpan:,, Znc. 
445 Baook Avenue 
Dee& Pmk,  NY 11729 RE: Buwe S y ~ j t e m ~ j  

200 F u n k  Road 
HichbviUe, NY 

3/07/9 1 3/07/9 1 3 / 1 1 / 9 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Date: Collected . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Analyzed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Report 

sampling Point 

I .  . .  .scunp&e. # 2 !  .-. s ~ . C C . S ~ ~ ~ P J K  !+!? .(?.v. W G . 3  .a<. !6 ' .  .de.e~!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

Lab Number 69795 

j m  

Parameters 1 2 3 4 5 
a 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director 

I 
. T e.tmckCanoethuLene pp6 0.18 



PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, INC. T E ~ T ~ N G  UBORATCRIES 

1615  N I N T H  A V E N U E  P 0 8 0 X  2 0 5  B O H E M I A .  N Y 11716 ( 5 1 6 ) 4 8 7 - 8 4 7 7  
A F T E R  5  P M  ( 5 i e ) 5 e 7 - 5 5 7 9  

Mmch 6, 1991 

TO: FenCerj and Nica€ Campavy, lnc. 
445 8naak Avenue 
Dem Pmk, NY 11729 

3/5/9 7 . 3/5-3/6/97 3/6/9 7 3a te: Collected . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Analyzed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Report . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Sampling Point 

J a b  No. 53575 

' P.O.# E-36597 

Parameters 1 2 3 4 5 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director Lab Number 69674 

1% 

I 
I 

S i P v m  rng / €  

Altb enic m q / L  

(0.0005 

( 0.0005 

L ead ma/€ 

Cadmium ma/€ 

C hnom-ium ma/€ 

M w c w  ma/€ 

1 Sefenium m a / €  

~mium m o / ~  
I 

(0.0005 1 1 
0.0001 

< 0.02 
< 0.0005 1 

0 . 0 0 1  

I 

1 
< 0 . 1  - I I 

I I I 



PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, I NC. TESTING LPBORPTOR~ES 

1615 N I N T H  A V E N U E  P O  B O X  2 0 5  B O H E M I A  N Y 11716 ( 5 1 6 ) 4 6 7 - 8 4 7 7  

A F T E R  5  P M  ( 5 1 6 ) 5 8 7 . 5 5 7 9  

TO: FenCey and NicoL Company, Tnc. 
4 4 5  Bnouk Avenue 
V e e r  Pwtk, NY 17 7 2 9  

. . . .  Date: Collected 3 / 5 / 9  1  3 / 5 - 3 / 6 / 9  1 3 / 6 / 9  7 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Analyzed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Report . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Sampling Point 

Lab Number 6 9 b 7 4  

~" 

< 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director 

J a b  N o .  5 3 5 7 5  
P.0. # E - 3 5 5 9 7  

Paramatars 1 2 3 4 5 
1 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

1 

I 

I PCB4 

1016  ual ha ) .: 1 . 0  1 
1'221 ua/ ko < 1 . 0  

I 
I 

-- 

1'232 ual ko I < 1 . 0  
I I 

7 24'2 ua/ ka  I ( l . 0  ! 

T 248  ua/ ka l ( 1 . 0  I 

----, 

1 2 5 4  uo /  - ba - 

1 2 6 0  ug/ kq 

< 1 . 0  1 ! 
< 1 . 0  

I 



FEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, INC. TESTING LABOnATORIES 

1 6 1 5  N I N T H  AVENUE P 0 BOX 2 0 5  B O H E M I A  N Y 1 1 7 1 e  ( 5 1 6 )  A 6  7 . 8 4 7 7  
A F T E R  5  P M  ( 5 1 8 ) 5 8 7 . 5 5 7 9  

T O :  Fenley and Nicot Company, Tlzc. 
445  Btaak Avenue 
D e e ~  P m k ,  New Yotk 1 1  7 2 9  

. .  . . . . . . . .  . . . . .  . . .  . . . . . . . .  Date: Collected .!/.?/?I. Analyzed . j / .?- .3 / .13(?!  Report j!!!!?! 

~ a r n ~ l l n ~  Point 

5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Regutatat y 

CONTAaTNANT l e v e l  ( m a / t l  1 2 3 4 5 

NA = N o t  Avai.tabte 
P.O. # € - 3 8 5 9 7  - 
Jab # 5 3 5 7 5  

Ace tone mg /€  
- 

Benzene m a / €  

n- But yta Cco hoL , m a / €  

Catban d h u t d  i d e  m q / Z  

Catbon t e t k a c h f  o ~ i d e  m q / €  

Chlatobenzene m a / l  

C h lota  4 o.wn m a l l  

7.2-Vich2otrav tharre m a / €  - 

1 , I  -Richtotoe thulene m g / l  

Ethue ace ta te  m g  /€ 

Ethue benzene mg/b 

Eihui? p t h p t  m q / l  

T .  c . L .  P. v o l a t i l e  Analy-te~ JOHN PEONEAULT 
Lab Number b9738  Lab Director 

rntd 

NA 

1 A o butanoe m q / l  

Me thanae m a  /€ 

~Wethulene c h l o ~ i d e  m a / €  NA < 0 . 0 7  

0 .  5  

NA 

NA 

0 .  S 

1 0 0 . 0  

6 . 0  

0 . 5  

0 . 7  

NA 

NA 

N A 

( 0 . 0 1  

1 

I 

q 

I 
-. 

( 0 . 0 1  

( 0 . 0 1  

< O . O T  

( 0 . 0 1  I 
( 0 . 0 1  

( 0 . 0 1  

( 0 . 0 1  

( 0 . 0 1  

<0 .07  

< 0 . 0 1  

( 0 . 0 7  

I 
I 



P E D N W L T  ASSOCIATES, INC. TESTING UBORATORIES 

1615 N I N T H  A V E N U E  P 0 B O X  2 0 5  B O H E M I A  N Y 1 1 7 1 0  ( 5 1 0 ) 4 8 7 . 8 4 ; 7  
A F T E R  5  P M  ( s I ~ ) s ~ ~ - ~ s : Q  

TO: FevLeey and N i c o l  Comapany, 1nc .  
4 4 5  Baoak Avenue 
Deu Pcvrk, Nw Yoah 1 1  i 2 9  

3 / 1 3 / 9 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . .  . . . . . .  Date: Collected . . . . .  ji?!?! Analyzed 3 . 7 . -  1 .  Report 

Sampllng Point 

I 

I 

I 
NA = Not Avai tabtc  
P . O .  #€a36597 
Job #53575 

ReguRa-tusy 
CONTA?47 NANT Levee f m a / f l  1 2 3 4 5 

, Lab Number 69735 
m t d  

T .  C . L . P .  V o l a t i l e  AnalyXu 

* 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director 

~llethut e thu l  ke tone  m q l  f- 
Methul i ~ o b u t u l  Re torze m g l f -  i I 
T e t ~ a c h t a ~ a e t h ~ ~ l c ~ ~ ~  m g l f -  
Toluene rnq,'C 

1,1,1-Taickeo~oerhane rnqlf- 

Tkickeoaaethulene m a l l  
T ~ i c ~ o a o X ~ u a ~ o m e t h u n e  m a l l  

I I ,  I , z - T W ~ -  I ,  2.2- t t id luoaoethane 

Vinul c h l o ~ i d e  m g  / f- 
j Xueene m a / X  

200.0 

N A 

0.7 

N A 

N A 

0 . 5  

N A 

I I 

(0 .01 I 
0 . 0 1  

~ 0 . 0 1  1 
( 0 . 0 1  1 
( 0 . 0 1  1 
( 0 . 0 1  I 
( 0 . 0 1  

I 

N A 

0 . 2  

NA 

1 ( 0 . 0 1  

( 0 . 0 1  

c 0 . 0 1  

I .- 



PEDNEAULT ASSOCIATES, INC. TESTING IJBORATORIES 

11315 N I N T H  A V E N U E  P O  BOX 2 0 5  B O H E M I A .  N Y 1 1 7 1 6  ( 5 1 8 ) A 8 7 - 8 A 7 7  

A F T E R  5 P M  (518)587.5579 

TO:  F e n l e y  a n d  N i c o l  C o m p a n y ,  l n c .  
4 4 5  8 a o o k  A v e n u e  
Dee& P a n h ,  Nw Y o a h  1 1729 

Date: Collected . . . . 317191. . . . . . . . Analyzed . . .3/7:311.3.l.9.1. . . . . Report . .!!!3./?!. . . . . . . . . 
Sampllng Point 

T .  C. L...P. S e m i - v o l a t i l e  A n d y f  ed 
Lab Number 6 9  7 3 8  

rnL1 

s................................................................................ 
R e g u l a t o ~ y  

CONTAMINANT L e v e l  ( m q / l )  1 2 3 4 5 

JOHN PEDNEAULT 
Lab Director 

, 

0 

1 
P . O .  # E - 3 8 5 9 7  
J a b  g 5 3 5 7 5  

2 0 0 . 0  

7 . 5  

0 . 1 3  

0 . 1 3  

0 . 5  

3 .0  

2 . 0  

1 0 0 . 0  

T o t a l  C t u o l  mg /€ 

I , # - V i c h l o ~ t o b c n z e n e  m q / €  

2 , 4 - V i n i t ~ t o  t o l u c n t  mg/€ 

H e x a c k e a & a b e n z e n e  m q / e  

H e x a c h e a ~ t o -  7 , 3 -  b u t a d i e n e  m.q/€ 

H e x a c h e o ~ o e  thane m q / L  

N i t ~ o b e n z e n e  m a / X  

PO n t a r w o t  m q / ~  

P u ~ i d i n e  ma/.€ 

2 . 4 . 5 - T ~ i c h l a ~ a n i t e ~ i u t  m q / e  

b . 4 . 6 - T a i c  h ~ a ~ o t d z e n o t  m a / €  

( 0 . 0 7  

( 0 . 0 1  1 
< 0 . 0 7  

( 0 . 0 7  

( 0 . 0 7  

< 0 . 0 1  

~ 0 . 0 7  

c 0 . 0 1  
I 
1 

1 i Q 

1 

5 . 0  c O . 0 1  

- I 

4 0 0 . 0  

2 . 0  

1 
1 

1 
1 
I 

< 0 . 0 1  

( 0 . 0 1  



PEDNWLT ASSOC1ATES. INC. TESTWG LABORATORIES 

1815 N I N T H  A V E N U E  P O  B O X  2 0 5  BOHEMIA .  N Y 11718 . ( 5 1 8 ) 4 8 7 - 8 4 7 7  

AFTER 5  PM. ( 5 1 8 )  5 6 7 - 5 5 7 9  

TO: FevLeey and Nicae Campany, Tnc. 
445 Baoah Avenue 
Deetr Pank, Nw Yotrk 1 1  729 

. . . . . . .  . . . .  . . . . . . . .  Date: Collected . . . .  !!?/?.I. Analyzed ? ! R e p  .3!! !! 9 ! 
Sampling Point 

P.O. #E-38597 
Jab #53575 

5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Regrdatotry 

T . C . L . P .  ~ e s t i c i d e / H m b i c i d e  AnaLyte4 
Lab Number 69738  

m t A  

-1) 

' 

" 

i 

JOHN PEONEAULT 
Lab Diretxor 

CONTAMTNANT L e v d  ( m a / t l  1 2 3 4 5 

Cheatrdane mg /€ 

Endin  mg/€ 

He~- tachto~ mq/€ 

H~qtachPotr o g o y  mq/l  

cO.001 

(0.OOf 

cO.001 

<0.001 

0.03 

0. 0'2 

0.008 

0.008 

1 

1 

1 

- -  1 

L indane mq/X 

,Uethoxuchlo~ mq/X 

T o x a ~ h e n e  mo/X 

2.4-0 mu/€ 

2.4,s-TP (S ievex )  ma/I 

I 

0.4 I c0.007 

10.0 

0.5 

70.0 

1 . O  

cO.001 

c0.001 

c0, 001. 

<0.001 



WASTE MANIFEST 

Fenley & Nicol KO. Inc. 



buJ l UMCH HAULLH 
PLEASE TYPE O R  PRINT CLEARLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PRESS HARD 

DOCUMENT NO. AH. N 9  5133 
c YRA~OA NAME 

I JIMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1A-206 i ' 4  F -  1 I Ci-,Wr:* 

GEMERATOR ADORESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATlON . - "w- 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE, NEW YORK 
< - .. - 

j: 

Z '4ERATOR CON CT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATION 
%A 1. NAME J l  Y BYRNE TITLE OWNER 

2 P H O ~ E  NUMBER - Area Code ( 5 16 ) - 671 -7799 
3. DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 3-18-51 /--7 

A.Y -'I 4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION P.M 
5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE \ ---- - 

;ENERATOR JOEKnFlCATlON OF WASTE TYPE OR TYPES. 
- - 

1. ITEM N P E  

2 ITEM N P E  BI --: :.fT S Jv ,c 
FF2itIK RCiAT, I 

3. ITEM N P E  
1 . K Y i  L L  N m  Y ~ P K  4. ITEM TYPE 

5. OUANTIN - CUBIC YAROS TONS OTHER 

CHECK ONE ( J )  
I..+ 2 7 . 0 7  

6. SHIPPED IN CONTAINER N P E  TRAILER 10 NO. 
- - 

1 NSPORTER NAME AN0 AOORESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3. OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 

RANSWRTER CONTACT SUPERVISOR - ~e --:- --zz=!k+-=- , - 
1. NAME J l  MMY BYRNE 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 516) - 67 l  -7799 

3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP 
- 
/ 

4 TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP A.M. 
L 

P M. 
- ,  

5. GENEFIATOR SERVICE LOCATIQM I ': 

6. DRIVEFI'S NAME . xL-wl!,G y .+ b 

1 ~ ~ ~ R T E R  DELIVERY SCHEDULE/ 
" 

1. DATE OF THE DELIVERY 
r. - 
/ --\ 

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY . A.M. P M. 

3. DRIVER'S NAME k 73 yf; 0 I--- 

. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE 

ID NO. 

6. IDENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IDENTIFICATION YES - NO .- 
S ~ O S A L  FACIU~Y - A.H. LANDFILL - -,> - - - 

1. DELIVERY RECEIVED DATE 

2. TIME OF DELIVERY - -AM. 1 P M. 
4 - . L - - k f -  - r  : 

3. A H  SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 

4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE .+/c< 1. +5?ld'-d- 

5. THE LOAD WAS RECEIVED AS STATED BY THE GENERATOR YES NO 
1 .. -. 

6. REJECTED LOAD - YES N O v - . .  - -- .. . , 
IF YES PLEASE REWARK ' .  

 RATO OR'S CERTIFICATION. ~ h t s  IS to cernfy mat ths above named matenair am propedy clawfled. dsacnbsd. packaged. marrted and labded. and are In proper . 
ndltion lor transoomtlon according to me applicablerqulatlons d me Depamentof Trans~mnon. US. €PA and the Ohlo O&R THE WASTE DESCRIBED ABOVE WAS 
PROVED FOR 0lSPOSALATA.H. LANOFIU EASED ONTHE AGREEMENT BETWEm BOTH THE GENERATOR AND THEDISPOSALFACUM. I cmfy  Utatmeforegotnp 
r a and correct to the best of my knowledge. If the wamesh~pment 1s not as smted I accept me R€llJRN of me COMPLETE LOAO to the generaor's srvlce location. at me 

ator's expense. 
INSTRUCTlONS 

GENERATORS COPY - Mafled from AH., Inc. aRw dlW¶al Process. and wtm me monmly bllling. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Glven to me uanswrtw driver wnen shipment is inspaCtea and unloaded. 

OlSPOSAL FAClUPl - Filed in customer - generator mmter file. 



. . - - -a.  

-. P L U S €  m P E  OR PRINT CLEARLY USING A BILLPOINT PEN - PRESS HARD 

DOCUMENT NO. A.M. 

!gNERATOR NAME 

I J IMMY BYRNE NYS O E C  1A-206 
*MERATOR ADDRESS - FOR THE SERVICE L O C A n O N  

I. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE. NEW YORK 11542 

... 3. 
;ENERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE L O C A n O N  

. 1. NAME TITLE 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( ) - - 
3. DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 3 (C;/g 1 , 
4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION A.M. P.M 
5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE 

; 4ERAT OR IOENTlFlCATION OF W L S f E  TYPE OR mPES 
I. ITEM TYPE BOWE SYSTEM 
2 ITEM TYPE 200 FRANK ROAD 
3. ITEM TYPE HTCKSVILLE,  NY 
. . . . -. - . . . - - -  ~ 

2 QUANTlTl  - CUBIC YAROS OTHER 

CHECK ONE (4 N A 
a SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER ID  NO. 

1 4SPORTER NAME AND ADORESS 

I. J IMMY B Y R N E  
2. 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
1 OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 
4. 

d S W R T E R  CONTACT SUPERVISOR ,. NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 516 1 - 671~7799 

2/[f/9L 
3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP 

4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP A.M. P.M. 

5. GENERATOR SERVICE LOCATION 

6. DRIVER'S NAME --/,</+5< ;- - 7 DRIVER'S SIGNATURE 

L P ~ O R T E R  DELIVERY SCHEDULE 
3 / ~ 0 / 9 1  '. DATE OF THE DELIVERY 

L TIME OF THE DELIVERY A.M. P.M. 
3. DRIVER'S NAME 

. 0RIVER.S SIGNATURE ' 7~- 

. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER TYPE/  ~ R A ~ L E ~  10 NO. 

6. IOENTlFlCATlON OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IOENflFlCATlON YES NO 

: &L FACILITY - A.H. UNDFILL 

I."OELIVEFIY RECEIVED DATE 31 -7 - /91  
2 TIME OF DELIVERY A M  P M. 

A H SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME b f  y A  p 4 ~ /  
.INSPECTOR SIGNATURE &/ L' //---/ /-- 

d 
5. THE LOAD WAS FlECEtVEO AS STATED BY THE GENEFIATOR YES NO 

I 7EJECTED LOAD - YES NO / 

F YES PLEASE REMARK 

1 *OR'S CERTIFICAllON. T ~ I S  1s to cen~w tnat ttm amve named matenala am prowfly CIW~~HI. ~MCM. pecbgd .  marked and lamatj. and are In proper 
: Or transOomt1on according to me ao~l~cabre reguiat~ons ot the Oepementot T~mnoottatlon. U.SEPA andmeohlo D E R  TliE WASTE DESCRIBED ABOVE\NCS 
.CD FOR DISPOSALATA H LANDFILL BASED ONTHE AGREEMENT BETWEEN BOTH THE GENERATOR ANDTliE DISPOSALFACLITY. l c e r t n y ~ h n t m e f o ~ o ( n ~  
~ n d  correct to the best at my knowledge. 11 the waste shipment IS not 8~ stated I a a W t  me AFTURN ot me CCMPLETE LOAD to me gsneraots smwca loeat(on, at me 
0' expanse. 

INSTRUCTIONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY - M&ed from A.H., Inc. aftU d ~ s ~ o u l l  procsu. and W I ~  me monmly bllllng. 

TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given to me wanswrtu drwer wnsn shlpmenl is 8ny)&t& and unloaded. 

DISPOSAL FACILITY - Filed in customer - generator mE3rer file. 
(7) D I q ~ o u l  Fmcfflty Copy (21 GrmfMr C ~ P Y  (3) T n n ~ o f t * ~  Wv 



bud I u W c M  HAULkH ! .. . - 
PL&SE TlPE OR PRINT CLEARLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PRESS HARD 

/ I DOCUMf3-T NO. An. ? 6459 
S YERATOFI NAME JOB * 91-13  

JIMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1 A-206 " 1. 

;ENERATOR ADORESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATION 

I. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE. NEW YORK 11542 

;'BIERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATION 
! 5 

1. NAME .. . - ~ I T ~ E -  I 

' 2  -v... '! 2 PHONE NU--- 
3///2791 .. 3. DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 

I 

4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION A.M. P.M 
5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE 

;ENERATOR lDENTlFlCATlON OF W I S E  TYPE OR TYPES 1 
1. ITEM TYPE EMS 'SYSTEM 
2 ITEM TYPE - . 200 -FRANK RD, 

3 ITEM TYPE HICKSVILLE , NY 
- - - 

5 OUANTlrY - CUB1 YARDS TONS OTHER 
N CHECK ONE (4 1? . (6 .  

6. SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER 10 NO. 

F NSPORTER NAME AND ADDRESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
z 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3. OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 
4 

U S P O R T E R  CONTACT S UPERVISOR .- - -.- - 
1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE - ' 4 

TITLE 0 ~ ~ ~ 3  
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 5 16) - 671 -7799 

3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP 3,'/";91 - - 
4 TlME OF THE LOAD PICKUP -PO / A M  

I 
---- P M. 

5. GENERATOR SEF(V1CE LOCATION 
a'-- 

6 DRIVER'S NAME ( &fiIT/lQ': 

'i 7 DRIVER'S SIGNATURE d 

' (SPORTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

1. DATE OF THE DELIVERY 

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY / ' . /A M, - P.M. 

3. DRIVER'S NAME - /?C < q U <,AT - - 
4 DRIVER'S SIGNATURE /&'/I \ 

5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER / YO ~ 6 .  - 
6. IDENTlFlCATlON OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS G E N ~ A T O A  IDENTIFICATION YES Ly NO - -- 

- -- 
iri3SAL FACtUlY - A.H. LANDFILL /i' <-; - -- - - 

I DELIVERY RECEIVED DATE - 
2. TlME OF DELIVERY 

.- A M  P M. 

3 AH SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 4 r bYh  K J 1 ;  V? 

4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE 
', \ Qd/ 

5 THE LOAD WAS RECEIVED AS STATED 8Y THE GENERATOR YES " N 0 

6 REJECTED LOAD - YES N O  L a -  

IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

JUTOR'S CERTIFICATION. Th~s 1s to cernty that um above named matensis am Propew dasscflsd. deadbad. pschgsd. marked and Iabded and are In propa 
rdlbon for transoomtlon accord~ng totheaopl~ableregurat~ons otme O O ~ a ~ ~ o f T r a m ~ 0 w b 0 n .  U.S.EPAand the Ohlo D E R  MEHUSTEDESCRIBED A B O V E W  
a~~~~~ FOR OISPOSALAT A H LANDFIL BASED ONTHE AGREEMENT B E T M M  -FTH M E  GERERATORAAD THE DISPOSALFACUTY. I ear(ny m a l m e b ~ f g  

'and correcf to the m t o f  my knowledge. I1 me wastesh~pment la n_ol as stated I aaspt me R m R N  Of me C m P a  LOAD to me genaao<r m c a  loeaclon. at me - .  
I tors expense \ 

INSlRUCnONS 
GENEAATOA'S COPY - Mallsd from A.H.. inc. aner d~qosa l  procas. and w~th me monthly blllinq. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given to the rranswnu dmer when ahlomen1 1s Inwected and unl~adbd. 

OISPOSAL FACIUM - Filed In customer - generator mcater file. 
11) 01*poul FscilRy Cony (2) G r m t d r  Copy 



, - LUJL  I ,r= "n r r  r. . .  . - - . . L a  u u . u r -  - VIW u... I . C1. - ,-n=- -nu - DOCUMENT NO. AH. 

;E %-RATOR NAME 
JIMMY BYRNE NYSDEClA-206  

J O B  %91-13 
1. 

a - 

;ENERATOR AOORESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATION 6. 
65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE. NEW YORK 11542' r' i, 

4 1. 

.4. 3. 

;ENERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVlCE LOCATION 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( ) - - 
3 DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 3 /  /Q/91- 

4. T IME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION &. P.M 
5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE ! ./ 

;€-TOR IOEHTIFlCATION O F  WASTE TYPE OR TYPES 
I. IT EM l Y P E  BO&& SYSTEM 
2 IT EM l Y P E  

00 FEANK RD. 

. 1 IT EM l Y P E  
HICKSVILLE, NY - 

4. I TEM~PE 
!j. QUANTITY - CUBIC YAROS OTHER 

CHECK ONE (4 N/A - 
&. SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAlLER I0 NO. 

R ;SORTER NAME AND AOORESS - 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3 OLD BROOKVILLE, N.Y. 11545 
4. 

m R T E R  CONTACT SUPERVISOR ,. NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 5 16 ) - 671 -7799 
3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP 3 / /K /91  

/ -  

4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP A.M P M. 

5. GENERATOR SEilVlCE LOCATION 

6. DRIVER'S NAME 

\\G. DRIVERS SIGNATURE 
/ 4 ' 

2 YSPORTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

1. DATE OF Tt1E DELIVERY 
3/ /< /91  

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY GM- P M. - 
3. DRIVER'S NAME / !)A,, I C<(.- L 

< DR1VEFI.S SIGNATURE I > /&f / / -  
5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER P l P E  TRAILEa 10 NO. 

6. ICENTlFlCATlON OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IDENTlFlCXTlON YES dM NO - 
!! OSAL FACILITY - A.H. LAHOFILL 

-t( 

1. DELIVERY RECEIVED OATE 3 / / 7 / 9 1  -- 
2. TIME OF DELIVERY / A M  P M. 

3. A H  SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 
\ --  - A  Y I U U  / I r  L, 

4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE 
~d</ I /  / L4 - 

5 THE LOAD WAS RECEIVED AS STATED BY THE GENERATOR YES L' N O  

6. REJECTED LOAD - YES NO L-'- 

IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

.1 ERATOR'S CERTIFICATION. Th~s 1s to cernly mat U'te amve m n e d  matenals am pr0pedy cfasslned. d a c r b d .  packaged. marked and lamed, and are In propar 
3 ~ t t l o n  tor transoonatlon accordtng to theaopl~csble requlattons of Me OeoamnWtof Transwmuon. U.S.EPAand me Ohlo O E R  THE WASTE OESCRIBED ABOVEMS 
PPROVED FOR OISPOSALATA H. LANOFILL BASED ONTHE AGREEMENT BIiTWEPI BOTH THE GENERATORMOTHE DISPOSALFACZJPI. I carttfymatmeforsgorq 
true and c o r r m  to me best of my knowledge. tf me waste sntpment 1s not as stated 1 accept me R€rURN of me CWPLETE LOAO to me gmwaocs m c a  lourtion. at ma 
s f ator s expense. 

INSTRUCTIONS - 
GENERATOR'S COPY - Maded lrom A.H.. InC. after dtsosal procesa. and W I ~  fha monmly billing. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given !o tne transwner dmer wnen shlprnent 1s tnspected and unloaded. 

OISPOSAL FACIUM - Filed In customer - generator mmter hle. 
(I) OIspoul  F.clllty Copy (2) G-IlWa Copy (31 rm-1 COPY 



PLEASE TYPE on rnln I \ -L-nLI uanu A M U V I ~  LJ. - rnc3J -nu 

4 
DOCUMEMl NO. A.H. 

,E lRATOR NAME 
N? 5139 

.I 1.  JIMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1A-206 ( I I !  f 1 C;::;JE~AT~~; PCIIJJEF 
ENERATOR ADORESS - FOR M E  SERVICE LOCATlON 

1. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE, N F ~ Y O R K  
2 

- 3  

>EN:RATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATION 
1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNE9 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 51 6 ) - 671 -7799 
3 DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 

- y5-V' .. I _ *  

4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION A.M. P.M 

5 GENERATOR SIGNATURE 
a 

;ENERATOR IDEHTIRCAllON OF WASTE TYPE OR TYPES 
--- - 

1. ITEM TYPE 

2 ITEM TYPE 
F:T#Jt::. . A,, r 

3 ITEM r fPE  
1-,F;?,I\J/- C:i?C;: ' 

4. ITEM TTPE ~IC>:SOII..L..13. P E ! J  '>'OR>: 
I QUANTITY - cuecc YARDS OTHER 

1. ,' r? 
f 

CHECK ONE ( J )  

& SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER ID NO. .L / - 
R NSPORTER NAME AND ADDRESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3 OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 

RANSPORTER CONTACT SUPERVISOR .- - -  ~ 

1. NAME J l M MY BY R N E TITLE OWNER - 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 5 16 ) - 671-7799 
3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP 

4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP A.M. P.M. 

5. GENEFIATOR SERVICE LOCATION * --- - 
+ 6. DRIVERS NAME '. r : 

P 

7. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE - # Y - # ,  p ,  4 dP- 
1 *L 

7 HSPORTER DEL1VERY SCHEDULE -9 

1. DATE OF THE DELIVEFIY 
. - -. . 

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY A.M. P.M. 
'yn , -$? ,. -p y 3.ORIVEF)'S NAME n 

,,a 1 A\/' .-- 
4. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE 

o a i v E n v  IN CONTAINER n P E  k ~ A I L E R  10 No. 

6. IDENTIFlCATlON OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENEFIATOR IDENTIF~CATION YES NO - 
)I lOSAL FAClUlY - AH. LANDFlLL - , ,- 

1. DELIVERY RECEIVED DATE 

2. TIME OF DELIVERY A.M. P M. 
1 .  ..,--._.I 1 ,  - - 

3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 

4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE 
'/, ,/+ /'/ - 

5. THE LOAO WAS FlECEIVED AS STATED 8Y THE GENEFIATOR YES ' NO 

6. REJECTED LOAO - YES NO 

IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

: ~ERATOR~S CERnflCAnON. This 1s to cemty mat ma above named matenals am prowfly cla=fied. descrrbed. packaged. rnarkr&ind ~abe~ed. and are in p r o m  
:&&on for t rans~maon according to me applicable ragula(lons of me Oeoarrrnentof TransWrQ3aOn. U.S.EPA and me Ohio OER M E  WASTE DESCRllED ABOVE WAS 
APPROVED F OR OlSPOSALAT A.H LANOFILL BASEDONTHE AGREEMEKT E W E P I  BOTH THE GENERATOR AN0 M E  DISPOSALFACUTY. I cmfy  mat me forsgolng 
s td;ue and correct to me of my knowledge. if the wame shipment 1s not as sated I accept me fiETURN of the CCMPmE LOAO to me gensrstor's W M C ~  locanon. at the 
3 erator s expert=. 

INSTRUCTIONS # 

GENERATOR'S COPY - Maded from A.H.. Inc. after d l w v l l  Process. and wlm me monmly b~lllng. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Glven to me Wansporter CIr~er when ~hlpment 1s ~n~pecred and unloaded. d 

DISPOSAL FACIUIY - Filed in customer - generator mmter file. 
(I) D l s p o u l  F ~ f I t t y  Copy (2) Cmmtw'a Copy 



PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PRESS HARD - DOCUMENT NO. A.H. 

;ENERATOR ADDRESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATION 
,- 

1. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE, NEW YORK 

J. 

;F'hERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERWCE LOCATION 
1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 51 6 ) - 671 -7799 -- 

. - I. 2 --. .? I 
e- -- 

3. DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 

4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 
,' - A.M. 

, -. 
P.M. 

.* 5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE 

;ENERATOR IDENTIFICATION OF WASTE TTPE OR TTPES L\ . 
1. ITEM TYPE r . 

2 ITEM TYPE . . E:fJl*1E5 3 y  r 

3. ITEM TYPE FRANK ::u;jr> 

H1CC::SVILLE. NEW Y1JE.t 4. ITEM TYPE 

5. QUANTITY - CUBIC YARDS TONS OTHER 

CHECK ONE ( J )  
1.1 ,,' U G .  7 ?  

6. SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAlLER ID NO. - 
F NSPORTER NAME AND ADDRESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3. OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 

RANSPORTER CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE T I ~ E  OWNER 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 5 16) - 67l -7799 

3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP -. I - 
4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP A.M. P.M. 

_I 
5. GENERATOR SERVICE LOCATION ' ' 

6. DRIVER'S NAME - / f . l $ ,  d 
' , A" X 7. DRIVERS SIGNATURE 

1 NSPORTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

1. DATE OF THE DELIVE3Y 
, r  - .  

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY AM. P.M. 

3. DRIVER'S NAME ( -, !,PJ,Lj( 
, ,  _ - _' -- 

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE ' 
, /- 

5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER 10 NO. 

6. IDENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IDENTIFICATION YES NO 

'haZOSAL FAClUrY - A.H. LANDFILL , I 7 -  

1. DELIVE3Y RECEIVED DATE 

2. TIME OF DELIVERY A.M. P M. - -..-...( . . r 
3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 

4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE ' / L  : f/+' < / 1- 
5. THE LOAD WAS RECEIVED AS STATED BY THE GENE~ATOR YES NO 

, , 
6. REJECTED LOAD - YES NO 

IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

rlERAT0R.S CERTIFICATION. This is to cerdtf mat Um abOM flamed materials am properly claSSlfied. described. packaged. marked and labeled and are in p r o w  
lo;dilon for transportatton according to me applicable rtqulauons of me ~epartment of Trenswwtion. U.SEPA and me Ohio OER THE WASTE OESCRIBED ABOVE WAS 
4PPROVED FOR OISPOSALAT A.H. LANOFIU. BASEDONTHE AGREEMENT BETWEB 80TH THE GENERATOR AN0 THE DISPOSALFACYTY. I cerdty mat theforegoiw 
: ue and corren to the b a t  ot my knowledge. n me wasteshipment 1s not as stated I accept the R€lURN of me CCMPLETE LOAO to me gencnaror's serv~ce location. at me 
; erator's expense. 

INSTAUCTIONS 
GENERATOWS COPY - Ma~led trom AH.. Inc. aftw digo-l Procau. and wim the monmly billlng. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given to me vansportw dmer when shipment is tnspecred and unloaded. 
OISPOSAL FACIUM - Filed in customer - gmeretor mmter file. 

(7) O h p o d  F.cllHy Copy (2) C-ldr Copy (3) TmnWt.r 'a  Copy 



PLEASE PIPE OR PRINT CLEARLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PRESS HIRO 
OocuMENT No. An. N? 5137 

I ?NERATOR NAME 

.@ 1. 
JIMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1 A-206 I 7 ~ ~ ~ . ~ p s p [ q '  l ~ ~ i : l - : T F : ~ ~  T I  .. :~,(]I.JT.: 

GENERATOR ADDRESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATlON 

I. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE. NEW YOAK 

GENERATOR CONTACT SUPERVI~OR - SERVlCE LOCAnON 
" 1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 516 ) - 671 -7799 
:- 1.3- =" 3.OATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 

4.  ME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION P.M 

5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE \ -- _ _  / 
G~NERITOR IDUlmFlCAnON OF WASTE TYPE OR TYPES 

1. ITEM TYPE 

2 ITEM TYPE F i31JEZ 5'/~ 
I 

* 3. ITEM rYPE FRiJbII* POAT 

4. ITEM TYPE ~1 I 'I:I:'E.:'.' _T LL F- . N E ~ J  ';np1 
5. QUANTITY - CUBIC YAROS TONS OTWER 

CHECK ONE (J1 Pf ,, (1 3 b ./7 
6, SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILERp- ID NO. - 

\NSPORTER NAME AND ADDRESS 

I. JIMMY BYRNE - 

2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
5 OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 
4. 

RANSPORTIER CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE ~ l n ~  OWNE9 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 5 16 ) - 671 -7799 
3. OATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP h 

4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP P M. 

5. GENERAT OR SERVICE LOCATSN- $ DRIVER'S NAME b = % ~ I G %  L~ 

. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE / ; 3 - ~ w  7 - m  
NSPORTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE / 

1. DATE OF THE OELIVERY /- 

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY ' A.M P.M. 

3 DRIVER'S NAME /f //? lL.i -r 5 7 u 2 - - U  
. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE ' A  7 A- 

5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER TYPE TPAILER ID NO 

6. IDENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IDENTIFICATION YES NO 

. OSAL FACtUTY - A.H. UNDFILL 

1. DELIVERY AECEIVED DATE 
(- 4- 

2 TIME OF DELIVERY f A.M. P M. 

3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME -- 
4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE 

5. THE LOAO WAS RECEIVED AS STATED BY THE GENERATOR YES, NO 

6. REJECTED LOAD - YES N 0 

IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

' 'RATOR'S CERllFICAflON. This is to cenity chat ma aWve named materials am p r0~ r lY  c ~ ~ f i e d .  dm-. p.Cbged. n7arlred and labded, and are in p r o w  . . 
..-~cion for Ransoonatton according to me aoplicable rsguiaoons of the Oeoaftmentof TranswNldon. U.S.EPA andme Ohlo OER THE WASTE DESCRl8ED ABOVEWS 
PROVED FOR 0lSPOSALATA.H. LANOFlU BASED ONTHE AGREEMENT 8FlWEP( BOTH THE GENERATOR AND THE DISPOSAL FACUTY. I c d t y  mat me forworw 
rue and correa rr, me besr of my knowledge. II me waste shioment is not as steted I accaot me RETURN of me C WPLETE LOAO to me genemocs aervlce locadon. at me 
i stor's expense. 

INSTRUCnONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY -; Maled from A.H.. Inc. aRU digcml PrOCas. and W I ~  (he monmly bllllng. 
TRANSPORTERS COPY - Given to me Wanswnw dtkef wnen Sflipmen1 is inspected and unlosdw. 
OISPOSAL FACILITY - Film in customer - generator W e r  file. 



PLEASE N P E  OR PRINT CLEARLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - p ~ w  UARO 

1+ 
DOCUMEWT NO. A.H. h- '? 5136. 

51 RATOR NAME 

a 1. JIMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1 ~ - 2 0 6  ( 1 ~ : I ' *~ !~ ;PUET-EC \ cZENER~'? , l * f lK  r n l . l [ l  - 
CNERATOR ADDRESS - FOR M E  SERVICE LOCATION 

ill 

I. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE, NEW YORK 

J. 

;?'SRATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATION 
,.NAME JIMMY 6YRNE TITLE OWNER 
' 2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 5 16 ) - 671 -7799 -- 

-.-lo-?? 3. OATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 

4. n M E  SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 
/ / .  7 r P.M - 7 -5 .  GENERATOR SIGNATURE 

ENERATOR IOENTIFICATION OF WASTE T T E  OR T(PE% 

1. ITEM TYPE 
E:Ot.rFS 2 ITEM rYPE 3 v - r  

FHfiN I F'CJCjD 
I 

3. ITEM rYPE 

4. ITEM M P E  I-I ICK:'.CtV'TL.LE. NEld YOFL.' 
./ 

5. QUANTITY - CUBIC YARDS TONS OTHER 

CHECK ONE (4 N :' 0 3G. G 7 
& SHIPPED IN CONTAINER rYPE TRAILER I0 NO. 

- 

1 ISPORTER NAME AND ADDRESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3. OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 

UNSPORGR CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
-',.NAME JIMMYBYRNE T i T L E 4 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ - '  - . - 
.. 2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 5 16) - 67l -7799 

3. OAT E OF THE LOAO PICKUP . - . -- 
4. TIME OF THE LOAO PICKUP A.M. P.M. . 
5. GENERATOR SERVICE LOCATION /- 

6. ORIVER'S NAME 
r ,<l y ,> / .  .L.  ,, , ,- .. - 

kt. ORIVER'S SIGNATURE /*cA/y ed-- A 

I ~SPORTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 
" 1. DATE OF THE DELlVEilY - 7 -  - 

. 
2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY 

3. ORIVER'S NAME - 
, '4. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE 

5: DELIVERY IN CONTAINEZ~PE TRAILER ID NO. 

6. IOENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST 8E THE SAME AS GENERATOR IDENTIFICATION YES NO 
- 
S%SAL FACILITY - A.H. LANDFILL - ,-. .. • .. - r i -- : -5 1. DELIVERY RECEIVED DATE 

1 

2. TIME OF DELIVERY A ~1 P.M. . -  1 - 1 4 1  1 1  

3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 

4. INSPECTOR SIGNATURE yL * -  -' 54' d L\- 

5. THE LOAO WAS RECEIVED AS STATED 8Y THE GENERATOR YES NO 
! I .  

6. REJECTED LOAO - YES NO 

IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

: @ATOR'S CERTIFICATION. mls 1s to cernfy mat me above named materials am properly cl-fied. dm-. mckeged. marked and Iabaed. and am in p r o w  
Jndrbon for transporntion according to me agplicable rsgulauons of the Oepanment of TranswWUOn. U.S.EPA and theOhlo DER M E  WASTE DESCRIBED ABOVE ws 
9PROVED FOR DISPOSALAT AH. LANDFILL BASED ONTHEAGREEMEMBETWE9J N T H  THE GENERATOR ANDTHE DlSPOSALFACLITY.1 cartty matmefomqotw 

ne and correct to the -of my knowledge. 11 me wasto shtpmsnt 1s not as stated I accept me R m R N  of the COMPLETE LOAO to the genoraocs SOMW locatton. Atme 
! ramr's expense. 

INSTRUCnONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY '- Maled from AH, I ~ c .  aRw dlspoSal Process. and wrm me monthly b~lling. 
TRANSPORTER'S Copy - Glven to the transporter drwer when shlpment rs lnspscted and unloaded. 
OISPOSAL FAClUPl - Filed In customer - generator mmler file. 

(I)' D ~ ~ O U I  F ~ I l t t y  copy (2) G a m a t d s  Copy (3) T m n w d ~ s  ~ o p y  



PLEASE TYPE OR PAINT CLURLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PRESS nrno - 
DOCUMENT NO. AH. 

Ei RATOR NAME 

,a 1. JIMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1 A-206 i ?'F.:CJdT'FDt~TEF: 1 GENCRAT~JF;' -. Q01tjFZ 
ENERAf OR ADORESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATION 

- I. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE, NEW YORK 

d 

3. 
ENgRATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATION 

1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE ~ T L E  OWNER 
.* 2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 51 6 ) - 671 -7799 -- 

3. DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 
2 -15-91 # 

/ -- 
4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION AM. ' P.M 
5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE 

u. 
r* ----. 

EHERATOR IOEHnFICAnON OF WASTE TYPE: OR TYPES. . - \ - .  1. ITEM TYPE .-__ - I 

2 ITEM TYPE E: (3!4 E S A Y .r 
3. ITEM TYPE 

I-'R;:+Nk:' EGGD 

4. ITEM TYPE 
1 - 4  I !I c::s'.; I LL.E . NEN YORP: 

I OUANTIN - CUalC YAAOS TONS OTHER <--, 

1 1  1 1 1  - -->I - 
I < . 1.) 3 X . U U  -C - ,, CHECK ONE (4 - 

a SHIPPED IN CONTAINER N P E  TRAILER 10 NO. - 
3 (SORTER NAME AN0 ADORESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3. OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 

- -  

U S P O R T E R  CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
1- NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE 0 Ea 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 5 16) - 671 -7799 

3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP 
, -  - 

4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP A.M. P.M. 

5. GENERATOR SERVICE LOCATION >I 

' 6. DRIVER'S NAME 'L <l;L;: 
\/I DRIVER'S SIGNATURE - _A,-', 

7 USPORTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 
6 

1. DATE OF THE DELIVERY 
. , -  - .  

 AM^ 2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY P.M. 

3. DRIVER'S NAME L L ~ L L  f l  

I,DRIVER'S SIGNATURE + -A, 
\ /  

5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER N P E  TRAIL& 10 NO. 

6. IDENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IDENTIFICATION YES NO 
- 
I: iOSAL FACIUTY - A.H. LANDFILL 1;. , ;  

1. DELIVERY RECEIVED DATE 

2 TIME OF DELIVERY A.M; P.M. , , , 8 *. r 

3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME - 
4. INSPECTOR SIGNATURE '4 /' /,& /-L. - 
5. THE LOAD WAS RECEIVED AS STATED BY THE GENERATOR YES NO 

J ,  , 
6. REJECTED LOAD - YES NO 

IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

ii ERATOR'S CERTIFICATION. Thla 1s to ceRlty that Um above named materials are prooedy ~l8Slfied. descnbsd. packaged. marked and labded. and are In proper 
orjf4lnon for transportanon eccorarng to me appltcable regulanons of the Oepamncmtof Transwrmoon. U.S €PA and the Ohlo OER THE WASTE DESCRIBED ABOVE WAS 
PPROvED FOR OlSPOSALAT A.H. LANOFlu BASEDONTHE AGREEMENT BETWEEN BOTH W E  GENERATORNOTHE DISPOSALFACLIPI. I ~ t h a t U l e f o r e g o l n g  

5 *:s and correct to tne m o t  my knowtedge. ~f me wastn sh~pment Is not as stated I aaept me RETURN of the COMPCETE LOAO to the g e n w ~ o t s  m c a  locadon, atthe 
e rator's exwnse. 

INSRUCTlONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY.- Maded from AH, Inc after dlS0ml Procau. and w ~ m  the monthly b~lllng. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given to me transooner drner wnan sh~pment 1s lnswcted and unloaded. 
DISPOSAL FAClUTl - Filed In customer - generator mmter file. 

(1 )  DIspoul Fwclltty Copy (2) G-td8 CoPI (3) T~-&S Copy 



bus I U M ~ H  HAULER - PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEAALY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PR- HARD 

OOCUYENT no. A.H. 

ENERATOR NAME 
J I M M Y  B Y R N E  NYS DEC 1A-206 I Ti- t",r !. 7 1-16 Ti- r, ) 

1 
CEI.ICRI^~ TOT: - r;:;OL-jFr 

GENERATOR ADDRESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCAf lON 

I. 65 GLEN COVE A V E N U E  GLEN COVE, NEW Y O R K  

3. 
GENERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATlON 

1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 51 6 ) - 677 -7799 

- 7 -  18- 4 1, 0 
'4 

5 DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCAT ION - 
4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATI~N A :A.J,,.:. 1 ! P.M . . 
5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE /' 'd 

Z~NERATOR IDEKnFlCATION OF WASTE TTPE OR TYPES. 
.a. 

1. ITEM TYPE 

2 ITEM N P E  
BC71JEZ J .., - 

5 ITEM N P E  
FF:I';Nk:. F:Oi-lfi 

4. ITEM N P E  
1 :  1 -  . NEW YOEf/,' 

5. QUANTITY - CUBIC YARDS OTHEFI 
1.4 ,, P t  

CHECK ONE (4 
& SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER 10 NO. 

NSPORTER NAME A N 0  ADDRESS 
I. JIMMY BYRNE . -- 

2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
1 OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y.  11545 
, 4. 

'XNSWRTER CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
,.NAME JlMMYBYRNE TITLE OWNER 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area code ( 51 6 ] - 67l -7799 
5 DATE OF THE LOAO PICKUP __- - 
4. TIME OF THE LOAO PICKUP A.M. , P M. 

5. GENEFIATOR SERVICE LOCATION 
-2; &-- 

' 6. DRIVW'S NAME - 7 7 - ~ ~ 3 - 7 ~  - /7.c 

r 7. DRIVETS SIGNATURE 
? / . A d  ,':-~/w->~ 

SPORTER DEUVERY SCHEDULE - 
1. DATE OF THE DELIVERY 

4 .- - , 
2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY - -  - K' $!.A. ? 1 / J P.M. 

3. DRIVER'S NAME -=+-&qdq~ h,]{~e ' - G r ' v  b 1 1 9 " 
4. DRIVER'S SIGNATURE 

5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER N P E  TRAILER 10 NO. 

5. IDENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GEN-ATOR IOENTlFlCATlON YES NO 

I ,jAL FACILITY - A.H. LANDFILL - 1 . 7  - a .  

1. DELIVERY RECEIVED DATE 
/-- . 1 -' . A M  P M. 1. TlME OF DELIVERY 

1 ? ,. --A;, & 

. A H  SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 

; INSPECTOR SIGNATURE yd. / //-dLL 
' THE LOAO WAS RESSIVEE) AS STATED BY THE GENmATOR YES N O  

REJECTED LOAD - YES N 0 
IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

: TOR'S CERTIFICATION. This is to cerrify that me acme named matanals am proparry clarufied. described, packaged. marked and tah~ed. and are tn p r o m  
,V$for~ansoortanon accoraing to mea~piicable rsqolationsof meOeDamn~llol T~answmtion. U.S.EPAand theohlo OERME'NASTEDESCRleED ABOVE= 
OVED FOR OISPOSALAT A.H. LANOFILL BASED ONTHE AGREEMENT B-Em H MEGENERATOR *NO M E  DISPOSALFACUN. 1 csrl~y matme foreg~lq 
a~ correct to me b e ~ t  oi my knowledge. 11 tho waste snipmsnt is not as stetad I a c c w  the K W R N  of me CCMPCRE LOAD to the gencrrmor's s w i c s  rocation, at me 
: ' '3 e x w s e .  

INSTRUCllONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY - hiaded tram A.H.. InC. after digossl prOCes3. and w t h  the montnly b~lling. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given to me franswnar aruer wnen snipment is ~napected and un\oaded. 
DISPOSAL FACIUTY - Filed in customer - generator mmter file. 

(1 )  D / a p o u /  Fsdtty Copy (2) G-~W'I Copy (3) r m m e *  Copy 



-"I., "r.TL,. ..---.--a. 

PLEAS T Y P ~ ~ R  PRINT CLEARLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PRESS HARD 
DOCUMENT NO. A.n. K? 5132 

., IERATOR NAME 

1. 
JIMMY ~ Y R N E  N ~ S  DEC 1 A-206 ( TFc4t\JZFOETEi? ! CENT;RATC)R -- Born2 

,FUERATOR ADDRESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATlON 

I. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE, NEW YORK 

3. 

IERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATlON 
,-NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 51 6 ) - 671 -7799 
2-10-91 ;-- -7 

3. DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 
/- 

4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION ' AM. / 
P.M 

5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE 
3 -  

ENERATOR IDEHTlFlCATlON OF WASTE TTPE OR TYPES- .._ - 
1. ITEM TYPE 

-. EJUvdi?., 2 ITEM TYPE 
\,J 

P r&Nk; 5:uAL 
3. 1TE.U TYPE 

t fILl ' -LVILLE. NZ,g Y O U  
4. ITEM TYPE 

5. QUANTIP - CUBIC r p o s  TONS OTHER 
; I .  .-. 

CHECK ONE (4 3?IB4 - 
13. SHIPPED IN CONTAINER P l P E  TRAILER ID NO. 

: ASPORTER NAME AND ADDRESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARLISLE DRIVE 
3. OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 
4. 

PQNSWRTER CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
1- NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 

2 PHONE NUMBEA - Area code ( 51 6 )  - 671 -7799 

3. DATE OF THE LOAO PICKUP 
- - 7 2  -7. 

4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP A.M. P.M. - .  
5. GENERATOR SERVICE LOCATION - A -  , - 
6. DRIVER'S NAME L-,,-) />- 1 ! 7 ~ 4  5 , y. DRlVEA'S SIGNATURE -- a- -A- 

- 
ASPORTER DELIVERY SCHEO~~LE - - .  

1. DATE OF THE DELIVERY - - 7 ,--- 

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY - // A.M. P.M. 

3. DRIVER'S NAME .lf I - /  &f>c & -- 
-\ 4. DRIVEAS SIGNATURE , A -'- 
/5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER P~PE TRAILER ID NO. 

6. IDENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IDENTlFlCATlON YES " NO 

(I 

ISPOSAL FAClUTY - A.H. LANDFILL - - 
I - ..- 

1. DELIVEAY RECEiVED DATE -- 
2. TIME OF DELIVERY ,\ : . -:A 53: ,.--u ' P M. 

3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME 

4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE /// LC 
5. THE LOAD WAS RECEIVE3 AS STATED BY THE GENEFIATOR YES, 7 - 

I r r L , .  
NO 

6. REJECTED LOAD -YES NO.---. _ ,-..- 
IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

~~~~~~~~~~s CERTIFICATION. Thls 1s to cemty mat me above named matenals am prow* classtfied. described. packaged. marked and IaMed. and are ~n proper 
.ondlt~on for transpomuon eccordlng to the appl~cable regulanons of h e  Oepa~ento f  TranspombOn. U.S. EPA and h e  Ohlo OER THEHUSTE DESCFllBED ABOVE WAS 
$P$?PROVED FOR 0lSPOSALATA.H. LANDFILL BASEDONTHE AGREEMEKT BETWEW BOTH THE GENERATOR *NO THE DlSPOSALFACUrY. I hatthe foregolq 

ue and correct to me best of my knowledge. If the waste shlpment 1s not stated I accept h e  RETURN of the COMPLETE LOAD to h e  genemot s ~ervlcs locanon. at me 
1 erator 3 expense. 

INSTRUCTIONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY - Malied lrom A.H, Inc after dlsOo-l process. and wth me monhly billing. 
TRANSPORTERS COPY - Given to me trensponer dmer when rhlpment la ~nspecred and unloaded. 
DISPOSAL FACIUTY - Filed in customer - generator rnmter die. 

(1 )  DIapoul  F.clltty Copy (2) G r r m t d r  Copy (3) T ~ ~ W W J  COPY 



-- - 
PLEASE rYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY USING A EALLPOINT PEN - PRESS HARD 

~ o c u u m  No. AH. N'? 5131 
: ERATOR NAME - . -  .- 

JIMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1 A-206 ( ' ' 1  : I ! (3ErJEs.ATaE - ~?.'~>u~~~~ 
*r 1. 

INERATOR ADORESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATION 

I. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE. NEW YORK 

3. 
!*'ERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE LOCATlON - 7~ - 

,.NAME JIMMY 6YRNE TITLE OWNER 
" 2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 516 ) - 

3 DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 

4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION A.M. 1 P.M 

5. GENERATOR SlGNATURE ---- 
SNERATOR IDEPmnCATlON OF WASTE TYP€ OR TYPES 

1. ITEM TYPE 
L U W  L:: 

2 ITEM TYPE A \/L 
3. ITEM TYPE 

1. r;!h r. L~.*-~....L) 

t i L  , ~ . c ~ > i i ~ l , L ,  L J b i v  :.,if-:r. 
4. ITEM TYPE 

5. QUANTITY - CUBIC YARDS 
3 B.?, , OTHER 

CHECK ONE (4 
t i  / f i  - 

13. SHIPPED IN  CONTAINER N P E  TRAILER ID NO. 

a NSPORTER NAME AND ADDRESS 

I .  JIMMY BYRNE . - -  

2 7 CARLISLE D ~ E  
3 OLD BROOKVILLE. N.Y. 11545 

- 

UNSWRTER CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
,-NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 

2 PHONE NUMBER - Area coae ( 5 16 ) - 671 -7799 
-, . -  - 

3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP -- 
4. TIME OF THE LOAO PICKUP - A.M. I P.M. . . .. 
5. GENERATOR SERVICE LOCATLOJ , , . - 

* ,b;L;# ' - 
6. DRIVER'S NAME 

.-.- C - -e- - - -. . -- --- )(7. DRIVER'S SlGNATURE 

HSWRTER OELIVERY SCHEDULE 

1. DATE OF THE DELIVERY 

2 TIME OF THE DELIVERY -\ P.M. ,$ DRIVERS NAME - p . -J k'&t 1 - 
# \ 

F 

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE 

5. DELIVERY IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER I0 NO. 

6. IOENTIFICATION OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR IOENTlflCATlON YES :' N O  

,.'OSAL FAClUTY - A.H. LANDFILL . - - - .  
1. DELIVERY RECEIVED OAT€ 

2. TIME OF DELIVERY , . - A. - - -  *,-'+ .- A &  ..- - - P M. 
- ~ 

a 3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME , 
4. INSPECTOR SIGNATURE 

//,/: -'' ///.. .,/-LY 

5. THE LOAD WAS RECEIVE3 AS STATED BY THE GENERATOR YES - - - - - -  . .- .- - NO 

6. RUECTEO LOAO - YES N O . - .  - .  . .- -. 
IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

ERATOR'S CERTIFICATION. Th~s 1s to cerbty mat the above namal matenals am propedy cfasslfied. d - m .  Packaged. marked and labslal, and are In propa 
x%ltlon for VansWrtaaon according to me aDpll~able rsguiauons of me Depanmmcof Trans~mt lon.  U.S.EPA and me Ohlo O L R  M E  WASTE DESCRIBED ABOVE WAS 
9PROVED FOR 0lSPOSALATA.H. LANDFILL BASEDONTHE AGREEMENT BETWEW BOTH THE GENEMTORNDTHE DISPOSALFACUTY. I ~ m a t l l - t e f o r e g o ~ r q  

*e end correct to me tmat of my knowledge. if me wastod~pment 1s not as stated 1 accept me RETURN of me CaPLETE LOAD to ma ganamor's mica Iocaaon, acme 
tretor s expense. 

INSTRUCTIONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY +- Maaled from AH.. Inc. anu  d lgov l l  proem. and w~th me monthly btlling. 
TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given to me transWrtu d m u  when *lpment 1s lnspsctsd and unloaded. 
OISPOSAL FAClUTY - Filed In cusmmer - generator m a e r  file. 

(I) O I a p o u l  Facfllty Copy (2) Grr-tor'# Copy (3) T m W e l  CoOy 



L U ~  I uMtn  nfiuL.cn 
PLEISE TYPE OR PRINT C-RLY USING A BALLPOINT PEN - PRESS HARD . 

OOCUYENT NO. A.H. 

E JRATOR NAME 4 v r . -  -t,-r,-, m-- 

J IMMY BYRNE NYS DEC 1A-206 I, . I i ) cENER..?Tc1E?. - GO\<EZ 1. 

E'ZRATOR ADDRESS - FOR THE SERVICE LOCATION 

1. 65 GLEN COVE AVENUE GLEN COVE. NEW YORK 

E 'ERATOR CONTACT SUPERVISOR - SERVICE Loc. \noN 
1. NAME JIMMY BYRNE T I ~ E  OWNER 
2 PHONE NUMBER - Area Code ( 516 ) - 677 -7799 

3 - it ,..- L 1 . L  , 
3. DATE SHIPPED FROM SERVICE LOCATION 

H 

4. TIME SHIPPED FROM SERVICE.LOCATION / A.M. P.M 

5. GENERATOR SIGNATURE ,- (- 

1. ITEM TYPE 
LJ Jh z=r 

2 ITEM TYPE 2 \I=. 
:' . A! r- l\L'AiJ 

3. ITEM TYPE a. 
- 

i :  - . i LLL? , NL:~  Yi'KK 
4. ITEM TYPE 

5. QUANTITY - cualc YARDS . TONS OTHER 
I :, 

CHECK ONE (4 1 9 . 6 7  - 
6, SHIPPED IN CONTAINER TYPE TRAILER 10 NO. - 

FCdSPORTER NAME AND ADORESS 

1. JIMMY BYRNE 
2 7 CARI-ISLE DRIVE 
3. O L D  BROOKVILLE, N.Y. 11545 
4. 

P 'NSPORTER CONTACT SUPERVISOR 
,.NAME JIMMY BYRNE TITLE OWNER 
2 PHONE NUMBE.9 - Area code ( 5 16) - E7 -7799 - .  
3. DATE OF THE LOAD PICKUP - 
4. TIME OF THE LOAD PICKUP 4 ~ .  ! P M. 

-6- - 
5. GENERATOR SEFlVlCE LOCATION, , 

6. DRIVER'S NAME 
</"/w Y - - y. DR1VER.S SIGNATURE , /- -/ d-- u- --x=T 

7 NSPORTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE - 1 -  1 

1. DATE OF THE DELIVERY -- - 
?TIME OF THE DELIVERY P.M. 

DRIVER'S NAME I+ 7 . u ~  T) 1 

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE /5.2drc*1 iY:--?&- 
5. DELIVERY IN CONTAlNEFl TYPE TRAILER 10 NO. . . 
6. lOENTlFlCATlON OF WASTE MUST BE THE SAME AS GENERATOR 1OENTlFlCXTlON YES ' NO 

ISPOSAL FACIUTY - A.H. CANOFIU - , -  - ,  

1. DELIVERY RECEIVED DATE 

2 TIME OF DELIVERY - A.M. . . - A P M. 

3. AH. SUPERVISOR INSPECTOR NAME / 

4 INSPECTOR SIGNATURE .?& 1 f l / Y  - 
5. THE LOAD WAS RECEIVED AS STATED BY THE GENERATOR YES . -:---- .- --. NO 

6. REJECTED LOAO - YES NO - -  .. 
IF YES PLEASE REMARK 

;&ERATOR'S CERTIFICATION. Thls is to certify that the above named matenel8 am properly classified. d-rbed, packaged marked and labeled. and are in proper 
:ondmon for Vansportatlon according to the agplicable rsgulations of me O e ~ a m M t  Of Transportation. U.S.EPA and me Ohlo O E R m E W T E  DESCRIBED ABOVE W 
A-~~ROVED FOR OISPOMLATA.H. LANOFIU, BASED ONTHE AGREEMENT BETWEEN BOTH THEGENERATORNO THE D l s P o s ~ ~ F . 4 c m . 1  carUtymatmefoqoirg 

re and conem to me of my knowledge. t f  me waste shipment is not a8 stated I aaept me RENRN of me COMPETE LOAO to megenaor's servcca loca(lon, at me 
11 -water's expense. 

INSTRUCnONS 
GENERATOR'S COPY - Maied from AH.. Inc aner diqosal process. and wlm the monmly billlng. 

TRANSPORTER'S COPY - Given lo me VanspoRer drker wnen ~hlpment is inwaxed and unloaded. 
DISPOSAL FAClUN - Filed in customer - generator mmter file. 

(1 )  O h p o u l  F u l U t y  Copy (2) Gmmwtor's Copy (3) r--s C W y  


